L03000031265

| (1 | Requesto | r's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--|-----------------|---------|
| | Address) | | |
| | Address) | - | |
| | | | |
| (0 | City/State/ | Zip/Phone # |) |
| PICK-UP | | WAIT | MAIL |
| | Rucinose | Entity Name) | |
| (t | ousiness i | ≝nuty Name) | |
| | Document | Number) | |
| , | | , | |
| Cartified Caning | _ | 'arfiliantan al | Otativa |
| Certified Copies | | entificates of | Status |
| | | | |
| Special Instructions to | o Filing O | fficer: | |
| | | | , i |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | 7 | ı |
| Name Availability | ************************************** | 1 | |
| | | | |
| Document Examiner | DCC | | |
| LAGITHTO | Office | Use Only | |
| Updater | DCC | , | |
| Updater | | [| |
| Verlifyer | PCC | | |
| ::knowledgement | DCC | | |
| / D Varifian | DCC | | |



800022310018

08/15/03--01036--012 **155.00

O3 AUG 15 AM 8: OI
SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | |
|--|--|--------------|----------|-------|
| SUBJECT: AJONI, LLC | | | | |
| (Name of Limit | ted Liability Company) | _ | | |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee | e(s) are submitted for filing. | | | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning the | his matter to the following: | | | |
| LILLIANA DAVIS | | | | |
| (Name of Person) | | | | |
| | | SI SI | 23 | |
| | | LLAH EGRE | 200 | -11 |
| (Firm/Company) | | SSF | 6 5 | FILED |
| 3548 NW 95TH TERRACE | | \Box | N 8: 00 | D |
| (Address) | - | ATE RIDA | 00 % | |
| SUNRISE, FL 33351 | | | | |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | | | | |
| For further information concerning this matter | r, please <u>ca</u> ll: | | | |
| LILLIANA DAVIS | at (954) 803-1337 | | | |
| (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) | ••• | | |
| STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 | | | |
| Tallahassee, Florida 32399 | Tallahassee, Florida 32314 | | | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

AJONI, LLC

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

| Principal Office A | Address: | - | Mailing Addre | <u>ss:</u> | | | |
|--|--|--|---|---|---------------------------------------|--------------|----------|
| 3548 NW 95TH TERRACE | | 7 | 3548 NW 95TH TERRACE | | | | |
| SUNRISE, FL 3335 | E, FL 33351 SUNRISE, FL 33351 | | | | | | |
| | egistered Agent, Registe Florida street address of t LILLIANA DAVIS | - | • | gent's Si _l | gnature: SECRET | 03 AUG | <u> </u> |
| | | ame | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ARY OF S | 15 AM | LED |
| | Florida street address | | OT acceptable) | - 4. | ORIDA | ά | |
| | SUNRISE | FL 33 | 3351 | <u></u> | », | 00 | |
| liability company of registered agent a statutes relating to | ctly, Su at as registered agent and at the place designated in t and agree to act in this cape the proper and complete p tons of my position as regis | to accept ser this certifica acity. I furth performance | te, I hereby accep er agree to comp e of my duties, and | t the appo ly with the ! I am fam | intment as provision iliar with | s as of a | |

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member | Name and Address: | |
|--|---|----------------|
| | L # 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| MGRM | LILLIANA DAVIS | |
| | 3548 NW 95tH TERRACE | |
| | SUNRISE, FL 33351 | |
| MGRM | RICHARD WALCOTT | |
| | 16212 75TH ROAD | |
| | FLUSHING, NY 11366 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | <u> </u> | ` _ |
| | | o |
| | · | O3 SEC |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | · 请 · · · |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | | OF S E, FL |
| | <u>→</u> . | |
| NOTE: An additional article must be | added if an effective date is requested. | TATE |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | | <i>></i> |
| _// | / | |
| // | | |
| Signature of a mamban o | | |
| Signature of a member of | or an authorized representative of a member. | |
| | on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.) | |
| Lilliana | | |
| Typec | d or printed name of signee | |
| 1,500 | L. L. T. Santas Av asBurga | |
| - | Filing Fees: 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization | |
| | 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent | |
| | 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) | |

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)